
No Company Name Contact Person Contact Details Email Address Website

1 Opus Law Alessandro Stasi *+66-97-180-5845 alessandro.stasi@hotmail.com www.opus-law.com

2
 Mahanakorn Partners Group 

Co.,Ltd
Luca Bernardinetti

*+66 (0) 2651 5107 

*+66 (0) 2651 5108
info@mahanakornpartners.com www.mahanakornpartners.com

3 Frank Legal & Tax Andrea Favata *+66 (0)2 117 9131-2 info@franklegaltax.com www.franklegaltax.com

4
International Legal Counsellors 

Thailand Ltd. (ILCT)
Mallika Margherita *+66 (0) 2679 6005 law@ilct.co.th Mallikam@ilct.co.th www.ilct.co.th

5
 LEGAL AND COMMERCIAL 

SERVICES INTERNATIONAL

Enzo Massimo 

Chiappa
*+66-(0)2-255-4941 lcsint@asia.com www.legalcommercialservices.com

6 Anglo-Thai Legal (ATL) Manlio Cusano

(+66) 027142968  / 

(+66) 038119145 / +66 

(0) 97974559 / +66 (0) 

979745590

enquiry@anglothailegal.com

Manlio.C@anglothailegal.co.th 
www.anglothailegal.com

7
Bangkok Legal Associates Law 

Office 
Puttri KUVANONDA

*+662-391-6099

*+662-391-6069
blalaw@hotmail.com n/a

8
TILLEKE & GIBBINS INTERNATIONAL 

LTD
Tiziana Sucharitkul *+66-(0)2-056-5555 tiziana.s@tilleke.com www.tillekeandgibbins.com

9 Vovan Bangkok Frederic Favre *+66-(0)2-261-3138 vovan@vovan-bangkok.com
www.vovan-associes.com

www.vovan-thailand.com

10 The Social Lawyers 
Dott. Carlo Filippo 

Ciambrelli

*+6690-1296101

*+6682-18626954

*+6633-640005

info@thesociallawyers.com www.thesociallawyers.com

Disclaimer: The list is no particular order of preferance. Our suggestion would be to contact all the companies to understand whose services best suit your requirements.
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